Shenzhen PaiPai Technology Co., Ltd.
Model Difference
2024/05/09
EUT NAME: pet training collar
Trademark: N/A
FCC ID: 2A5H7-PD519
MODEL : PD 519
PD 516, PD 516V, PD 518, PD 518V, PD 519V, PD 512, PD 512V, PD 513,
PD 513V, PD 517, PD 517V
All the model are the same circuit and RF module, except appearance color and
model name.
Regards
Sincerely
Client’s signature:
Client’s name / title : JIANG YUANZHUO /Manager
Contact information / address: Floor 3, Building A15, Taizhong Industrial Zone, No. 6,
Ailian Xinjin Road, Longgang District, Shenzhen, Guangdong Province, China